
Received
JUN 2 i 2013

CPUC Contracts Office

'Resources, Inc. Invoice
11551 Ash Street 
Suite 215
Leawood, KS 66211

DATE INVOICE NO.

6/10/2013 084

BILL TO

Ms. Lulamler Summerville 
CLUC Contracts Office 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94 102

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED AMOUNT

<Cll50'690.()U^
-! 5,069.00

Consulting Lor May 2013 
Retainage- 10%

f Payment Appoved
1
I Conforms to contract teansp

CPUC CoiVullCB 0%*- '-IncAfe'OL'

.. AccurateI Satisfactory services coefram pam 
I invoiced billing rat.es/anioums. 2

i
..........  y"~----------|

f:rA\h • naoe r - In ttial s-Dat© iCPUC P:"J

eduie Number,,SetDate Payment Posted: i

Due upon receipt
Total $135.62 UK)

SB GT&S 0476070



:Vj:^
'fsr

■'JUM 21 2013
CPUC Contracts Office

sJifgj), 2013

Ms. Lulander Summerville 
CA Public Utililies Commission 
505 Van Ness Ave.

. San Francisco, CA 94102

Re: Invoice for May 2013

The following is a detail of our services incurred in connection with a focused audit of PG&I2, Agreement If I0PS5912 
(Distribution):

Rate
225.00
275.00
210.00 

90.00
125.00

WriteoffServices 
Gary Harpster 
Howard Lubow 
Gregory Getting 
Ten Town ley 
Ahmad Zonbi

Total Services

Hours Total
49.275.00
36.850.00
38.010.00 

9,180.00
17.375.00

150,690.00

Total Due
49.275.00
36.850.00
38.010.00 

9,180.00
! 7,375.00 

150,690.00

0.00219.00
134.00
181.00 
102.00
139.00
775.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

If you have any questions regarding our invoice, please contact me. ,

Sincerely, ~ t ^0:

OCl RLSiOURCHS, INC. ,
/V . - A--""" 
/ i. .../ ( '

Inward E. Lubow

V

President

!

SB GT&S 0476071


