#### kesources, Inc.

## Received

11551 Ash Street Suite 215

Leawood, KS 66211

JUN 21 2013

**CPUC** Contracts Office

a summer	
BILL TO	
Ms. Eulander Summerville CPUC Contracts Office	
505 Van Ness Avenue	
San Francisco, CA 94102	

Invo	ice
------	-----

DATE	INVOICE NO.	
6/10/2013	984	

FOR PROFESSIONAL SERV	ICES RENDERED	AMOUNT
Consulting for May 2013 Retainage - 10%	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
	Satisfactory services contract parts invoiced billing rates/amounts	ntracts Office - Initials-De
	Date Payment Posteri Sch	equie Number:
Due upon receipt	Ť	otal \$135,621.00

### SB\_GT&S\_0476070



# Received

JUN 21 2013

### **CPUC** Contracts Office

小配10,2013

Ms. Eulander Summerville CA Public Utilities Commission 505 Van Ness Ave. San Francisco, CA 94102

#### Re: Invoice for May 2013

The following is a detail of our services incurred in connection with a focused audit of PG&E, Agreement #10PS5912 (Distribution):

Services	Hours	Rate	Total	WriteOff	Total Due
Gary Harpster	219.00	225.00	49,275.00	0.00	49,275.00
Howard Lubow	134.00	275.00	36,850.00	0:00	36,850.00
Gregory Oetting	181.00	210.00	38,010.00	0.00	38,010.00
Teri Townley	102.00	90.00	9,180.00	0.00	9,180.00
Ahmad Zoubi	139.00	125.00	17,375.00	0.00	17,375.00
<b>Total Services</b>	775.00		150,690.00	0.00	150,690.00

If you have any questions regarding our invoice, please contact me.

Sincerely,

OCI RÉSOURCES, INC. Howard E. Lubow

135-14055

President